SCALE: DRN: CHKD: NO. REV.
NAME:
MAT'L:
EXP. NO.
CHANGE DESCRIPTION ECN NO. BY DATEREV.
APP'D:DATE:
NOTE: This drawing and the subject matter disclosed therein is the property of Conbraco Industries, Inc. and is not to be
copied, used, appropriated or disclosed to others without the expressed written permission of Conbraco Industries, Inc.
R
NTS CRT 03/13/20
CRYO FLANGE VAVLE NUMBERING SYSTEM (87A
SERIES)
X 87A 200 14 49 EF E10
PREFIX
X - CRYOGENIC VALVE
SERIES
87A - FLANGED VALVE
          (ASTM-A351-CF8M)
TYPE
1 - CLASS 150 STANDARD PORT
2 - CLASS 150 FULL PORT
7 - CLASS 300 STANDARD PORT
9 - CLASS 300 FULL PORT
F - CLASS 600 FULL PORT
VARIATIONS
0 - STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
     (ASTM-A276-316)
SIZES
3 - 1/2"
4 - 3/4"
5 - 1"
7 - 1-1/2"
8 - 2"
9 - 2-1/2"
0 - 3"
A - 4"
C - 6"
E - 8"
G - 10"
H - 12"
STANDARD OPTIONS
-14 - VENTED BALL
-49 - DRY ASSEMBLY
-EF - GRAPHITE PACKING
         (API-641 CERTIFIED)
*other options available
upon request
CRYOGENIC EXTENSION LENGTH
E10 - 10" CRYO EXTENSION
*10" extension meets minimum non-cold box of
BS6364 specification
*other extension lengths available upon request